
Sales valid 03/10/2024 - 03/23/2024Sales valid 03/10/2024 - 03/23/2024
Prices subject to change. Offers while supplies last. Contact your sales representative for orders.Prices subject to change. Offers while supplies last. Contact your sales representative for orders.

Brad Cuyler - Brad Cuyler - (906) 362-5787 - (906) 362-5787 - bradc@mrmqt.com | bradc@mrmqt.com | Jason Billings - Jason Billings - (906) 869-9730 - (906) 869-9730 - jasonb@mrmqt.com | jasonb@mrmqt.com | Jerry Reynolds - (906) 235-1612 - jerryr@mrmqt.comJerry Reynolds - (906) 235-1612 - jerryr@mrmqt.com
Zach Haning - Zach Haning - (906) 458-1672 - (906) 458-1672 - zachh@mrmqt.com | zachh@mrmqt.com | Jacob Frechette - (906) 250-3977 - jacobf@mrmqt.com | Jacob Frechette - (906) 250-3977 - jacobf@mrmqt.com | Travis Jones - (906) 250-1300 - travisj@mrmqt.comTravis Jones - (906) 250-1300 - travisj@mrmqt.com

$$899899 $$9999

SawstopSawstop

Table Saw Table Saw 
Brake CartridgeBrake Cartridge

for 10” bladesfor 10” blades
TSBC-10R3TSBC-10R3

SawstopSawstop

Compact Compact 
Table SawTable Saw

CTS-120A60CTS-120A60

Regular Price $xxx.xxRegular Price $xxx.xx Regular Price $xxx.xxRegular Price $xxx.xx Regular Price $xxx.xxRegular Price $xxx.xx

$$199199

$$24249999

$$xxxxxxxxxx

$$15991599

15% OFF15% OFF
$$xxxxxxxxxx

$$59599999

$$xxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxx

xxxxxx
xxxxxx

xxxxxx
xxxxxx

xxxxxx

BossBoss

Black Rubber Black Rubber 
BootsBoots

380-800 or 382-810380-800 or 382-810

Stock Stock 
Poly TarpsPoly Tarps

SawstopSawstop

Jobsite Jobsite 
Saw ProSaw Pro

JSS-120A60JSS-120A60

True TemperTrue Temper

Poly Poly 
WheelbarrowWheelbarrow

MP575T22BBMP575T22BB

ERBERB

Softshell Softshell 
JacketJacket

W650 or W651W650 or W651

$$249249

MetaboMetabo

T13-125 Set T13-125 Set 
Tuck-Pointing Tuck-Pointing 

Diamond Cutting SystemDiamond Cutting System
600431690600431690

WAS $65
WAS $65

WAS $355
WAS $355

Mens or Mens or 
WomensWomens

Plain or Plain or 

Steel Toe
Steel Toe

BRING US YOUR BRING US YOUR 
GAS POWERED TOOLSGAS POWERED TOOLS

OUR AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTERS KEEP YOU UP AND RUNNINGOUR AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTERS KEEP YOU UP AND RUNNING
Sales valid 03/10/2024 - 03/23/2024Sales valid 03/10/2024 - 03/23/2024

Prices subject to change. Offers while supplies last. Contact your sales representative for orders.Prices subject to change. Offers while supplies last. Contact your sales representative for orders.
Brad Cuyler - Brad Cuyler - (906) 362-5787 - (906) 362-5787 - bradc@mrmqt.com | bradc@mrmqt.com | Jason Billings - Jason Billings - (906) 869-9730 - (906) 869-9730 - jasonb@mrmqt.com | jasonb@mrmqt.com | Jerry Reynolds - (906) 235-1612 - jerryr@mrmqt.comJerry Reynolds - (906) 235-1612 - jerryr@mrmqt.com
Zach Haning - Zach Haning - (906) 458-1672 - (906) 458-1672 - zachh@mrmqt.com | zachh@mrmqt.com | Jacob Frechette - (906) 250-3977 - jacobf@mrmqt.com | Jacob Frechette - (906) 250-3977 - jacobf@mrmqt.com | Travis Jones - (906) 250-1300 - travisj@mrmqt.comTravis Jones - (906) 250-1300 - travisj@mrmqt.com

Dawson Rota - (906) 251-8401 - dawsonr@mrmqt.comDawson Rota - (906) 251-8401 - dawsonr@mrmqt.com

C o m e  v i s i t  u s  a t  t h eC o m e  v i s i t  u s  a t  t h e

U.P. Boat, Sport, & U.P. Boat, Sport, & 
RV Show 2024RV Show 2024

March 22nd - 24th, 2024 - NMU Superior DomeMarch 22nd - 24th, 2024 - NMU Superior Dome



$$34349797

$$2752759999

$$1621621818

$$18189999

$$28282626

$$18181717

$$449999

$$1261269999

$$99999999

$$115050

$$48487272

$$51518888

$$222525

$$334242

$$3503500000

$$57570000

$$556464

$$999999

$$39395050

MilwaukeeMilwaukee

 Head Lamp Head Lamp
21032103

SouthwireSouthwire

Stringer LightsStringer Lights
50’ LED50’ LED

Magnolia BrushMagnolia Brush

24” Garage Broom24” Garage Broom
2224-LH2224-LH

TruforceTruforce

Wheel ChockWheel Chock
MDWCTFMDWCTF

Magnolia BrushMagnolia Brush  
36” Yellow Poly 36” Yellow Poly 

Floor BroomFloor Broom
1936-LH1936-LH

Buyers ProductsBuyers Products

Wheel ChockWheel Chock
WC0888WC0888

HarborHarbor

Paper TowelPaper Towel
62776277

Westchester Protective GearWestchester Protective Gear

CoverallsCoveralls
3509 3509 

Sizes M - XXXXLSizes M - XXXXL

Bottled Bottled 
WaterWater
$5.00 per case$5.00 per case

ScottScott

Shop TowelsShop Towels
7513075130

Magnolia BrushMagnolia Brush

Broom HandleBroom Handle
7701677016

Buyers ProductsBuyers Products

Wheel ChockWheel Chock
WC786WC786

PalletPallet

Gateway SafetyGateway Safety

StarLite Safety GlassesStarLite Safety Glasses
46804680

MetaboMetabo

15-150 Quick 15-150 Quick 
Angle GrinderAngle Grinder

600488420600488420

$$770606

PIPPIP

Goatskin Driver Goatskin Driver 
GlovesGloves

Sizes S-XL Sizes S-XL 
71-360071-3600

Revco IndustriesRevco Industries

Welding Jacket Welding Jacket 
Sizes L-XXXXLSizes L-XXXXL

F9-30CF9-30C

L - $24.15L - $24.15
XL - $24.15XL - $24.15

XXL - $27.90XXL - $27.90
XXXL - $26.33XXXL - $26.33

XXXXL - $30.72XXXXL - $30.72

HuskyHusky

Contractor BagsContractor Bags
42 Gal. Bags - 20 Ct.42 Gal. Bags - 20 Ct.

3M Corp3M Corp

N95 RespiratorN95 Respirator
82108210

SouthwireSouthwire

Trouble LightTrouble Light
25’ 16/325’ 16/3

58578802SW58578802SW

SouthwireSouthwire  
Metal Stringer LightsMetal Stringer Lights

50’ 12/350’ 12/3
7538SW7538SW

MetaboMetabo

11-125 Quick 11-125 Quick 
Angle GrinderAngle Grinder

603624420603624420


